© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS
Platform Series
The Cisco
®
 Connected Safety and Security Unified Computing System
™

Certifications
For country approval status, visit the Product Approval Status (PAS) tool: http://tools.cisco.com/cse/prdapp.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. To download firmware, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS platform series.
Table 7. Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS M4 Platform Series Ordering Information
Item Specification
CPS-UCSM4-1RU-K9 Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C220 M4 1-RU chassis with
motherboard, one 2.4 GHz 6 core CPU, 16 GB DDR4 memory, and one
770W power supply (no drives and no option cards)
CPS-UCSM4-2RU-K9 Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C240 M4 2-RU chassis with
motherboard, dual 2.4 GHz 6 core CPU, 16GB DDR4 memory, and dual
650W power supply (no drives and no option cards)
CPS-HDD2TI2F213 2 TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD
CPS-HD4T7KS3-E 4 TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD
CPS-HD6T7KL4K 6 TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD
CPS-PSU1-770W 770W power supply for CPS UCS C220 M4
CPS-AECI05 Emulex Lpe 12002 Dual Port 8 Gb FC HBA
CPS-PCI-1A-240M4 Right PCIe riser board (riser 1) (x8 + GPU) for C240 M4
Availability
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS platforms are available through Cisco Authorized Technology Provider
partners.
Service and Support